256536
256644
256453
257308
256548
259157
257841
256681
257008
256274
257351
257643
258811
256300
258148
256580
259441
256545
258968
258002
259117
259859
258268
257206
257337
258048
257358
257171
256799
256528

Instituto Federal de Educacao Sul-rio-grandense

Departamento de Selegdo

Juliana de Oliveira Pla
Fernanda Tomiello

Lee Elvis Siqueira de Oliveira
Gustavo Alcantara Brod
Luciane Wieth Born

Eloise de Brito Mudo

Eliza Furlong Antochevis
Claudia Anahi Aguilera Larrosa
Daniele Miranda Teixeira
Jones Vieira Pinto

Roberta Mecking Arantes Santos
Olga Maria Almeida da Silva
Luisa de Azevedo dos Santos
Douglas de Castro Brombilla

Diego Willian Nascimento Machado

Paulo Ant6nio Rodrigues
Débora Souto Allemand
Samanta Sopena da Cunha
Layla Campos Habeyche Franca
Geferson Meireles Gomes
Helena Casalinho Marques
Daniel Schwartz Lamas
Saionara Dias Vianna

Gustavo Xavier Silveira dos Santos
Andréia Soares Moreira

Bruno Cezar Pozzobon

Carolina Costa Machado
Marcela Schuch Borges

Rafaela Mezomo Cantarelli
Valmir do Nascimento Lemos

Paginalde1l

11/08/1984
28/08/1988
26/04/1978
20/06/1979
15/12/1980
07/07/1977
31/01/1985
16/06/1969
04/11/1985
07/12/1989
29/06/1984
24/01/1964
17/07/1986
05/08/1976
22/11/1989
05/12/1986
11/11/1987
18/09/1976
09/08/1980
03/11/1983
05/02/1984
19/03/1990
16/01/1975
07/10/1977
06/02/1989
04/08/1989
10/06/1981
15/06/1976
21/03/1992
20/06/1982

RESULTADO PROVA ESCRITA - Edital 067/2014 - Area 09 - Campus Jaguardo

77,5
75
72,5
72,5
72,5
70
70
67,5
67,5
67,5
62,5
60
60
57,5
57,5
55
52,5
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